
Johnson Product List

ID Image Product Code Name Brand

536 Alqar HL 1 A 18 x 12 Johnson Alqar HL 1 A Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

535 Alqar HL 1B 18 x 12 Johnson Alqar HL 1B Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

534 Alqar HL 2 A 18 x 12 Johnson Alqar HL 2 A Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

533 Alqar HL 2 B 18 x 12 Johnson Alqar HL 2 B Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

532 Alqar Light 18 x 12 Johnson Alqar Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

512 Bartin Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Bartin Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

519 Bartin HL 18 x 12 Johnson Bartin HL Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

511 Edley Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Edley Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

518 Edley HL 18 x 12 Johnson Edley HL Wall Tiles JOHNSON

530 Edley Light 18 x 12 Johnson Edley Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

499 Furia Gold Elevation 18 x 12 Johnson Elevation Furia
Gold Wall Tiles JOHNSON



498 Furia Grey Elevation 18 x 12 Johnson Elevation Furia
Grey Wall Tiles JOHNSON

263 Falx Light 18 x 12 Johnson Falx Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

510 Holon Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Holon Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

516 Holon HL 18 x 12 Johnson Holon HL Wall Tiles JOHNSON

509 Kerins Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Kerins Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

515 Kerins HL 18 x 12 Johnson Kerins HL Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

527 Kerins Light 18 x 12 Johnson Kerins Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

508 Kian Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Kian Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

514 Kian HL 18 x 12 Johnson Kian HL Wall Tiles JOHNSON

513 Langer HL 18 x 12 Johnson Langer HL Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

506 Levien Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Levien Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

525 Levien Light 18 x 12 Johnson Levien Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON



537 Lewell Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Lewell Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

502 Lewell HL 18 x 12 Johnson Lewell HL Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

524 LEWELL Light 18 x 12 Johnson LEWELL Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

505 Lonza Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Lonza Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

523 LONZA Light 18 x 12 Johnson LONZA Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

504 Rackliff Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Rackliff Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

500 Rackliff HL 18 x 12 Johnson Rackliff HL Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

522 Rackliff Light 18 x 12 Johnson Rackliff Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

503 Tinton Dark 18 x 12 Johnson Tinton Dark Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

521 Tinton Light 18 x 12 Johnson Tinton Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

520 Verrier Light 18 x 12 Johnson Verrier Light Wall
Tiles JOHNSON

464 Agata Creama 600 x
1200 Tiles

Agata Creama 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT JOHNSON



456 Albiza Grey 600 x 1200
Tiles

Albiza Grey 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss Double-Charge JOHNSON

457 Albiza White 600 x 1200
Tiles

Albiza White 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss Double-Charge JOHNSON

2537 Almaze White 600 x
1200 Tiles

Almaze White 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss Double-Charge johnson

551 12 x 12 Alqar F
JOHNSON Alqar Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

469 Atacama Grey 600 x
1200 Tiles

Atacama Grey 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

468 Austin Grey 600 x 1200
Tiles

Austin Grey 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

550 12 x 12 Bartin F
JOHNSON Bartin Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

467 Belfast Natura 600 x
1200 Tiles

Belfast Natura 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

2708 BOLSON SNOW BOLSON SNOW 600 x 600 GVT
GLOSS Vitrified Tiles JOHNSON JOHNSON

370 Brich Rosso 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Brich Rosso (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON

371 Burns Cedar 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Burns Cedar (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON

373 Burns Grey 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Burns Grey (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON



548 12 x 12 Calcite F
JOHNSON Calcite Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

367 Cedric Grey 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Cedric Grey (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON

388 Classico Grey 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Classico Grey (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles Creta

466 Clover Crema 600 x
1200 Tiles

Clover Crema 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

465 Country Green Spl 600
x 1200 Tiles

Country Green Spl 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

2577 DABINETT GREY 600 x
1200 Tiles

DABINETT GREY 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Carving GVT JOHNSON

2578 DABINETT SILVER 600 x
1200 Tiles

DABINETT SILVER 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Carving GVT JOHNSON

549 12 x 12 Edley F
JOHNSON Edley Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

366 Ethen Bruno 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Ethen Bruno (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON

266 12 x 12 Falx F JOHNSON Falx Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

470 Feanza Coco 600 x
1200 Tiles

Feanza Coco 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Carving GVT JOHNSON

471 Feanza Crema 600 x
1200 Tiles

Feanza Crema 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Carving GVT JOHNSON



2579 FEANZA GREY 600 x
1200 Tiles

FEANZA GREY 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles ROCKER GVT JOHNSON

472 Fuma Beige 600 x 1200
Tiles

Fuma Beige 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

547 12 x 12 Ganter F
JOHNSON Ganter Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

389 Glory Pearl 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Glory Pearl (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles Creta

2906 Gorsia Bianco Gorsia Bianco 600 x 600 GVT Matt
Vitrified Tiles JOHNSON JOHNSON

2709 GRANOLITE GREY
GRANOLITE GREY 600 x 600
Porcelene MATT Vitrified Tiles
JOHNSON

JOHNSON

546 12 x 12 Holon F
JOHNSON Holon Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

365 Joel Bruno 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Joel Bruno (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON

364 Joel Grey 400 x 400 mm
Parking Tiles

Joel Grey (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON

473 Kalahari Grey 600 x
1200 Tiles

Kalahari Grey 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Hi-Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

363 Keith Griss 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Keith Griss (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON

545 12 x 12 Kerins F
JOHNSON Kerins Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON



544 12 x 12 Kian F JOHNSON Kian Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

543 12 x 12 Levien F
JOHNSON Levien Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

2549 LIGHT GREY 600 x 1200
Tiles

LIGHT GREY 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles POLISHED Full-Body JOHNSON

540 12 x 12 Lonza F
JOHNSON Lonza Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

455 Nero Snow 600 x 1200
Tiles

Nero Snow 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss Double-Charge JOHNSON

111 Nexa silver Nexa silver 600 x 1200 Johnson JOHNSON

474 Olympia 600 x 1200
Tiles

Olympia 600 x 1200 Vitirfied Tiles
Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

2538 Opera Creama 600 x
1200 Tiles

Opera Creama 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

2580 ORIENTO GOLD 600 x
1200 Tiles

ORIENTO GOLD 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

444 Perlin White 600 x 1200
Tiles

Perlin White 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Gloss Double-Charge JOHNSON

542 12 x 12 RACKLIFF F
JOHNSON RACKLIFF Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON

368 Retro Decor 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Retro Decor (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON



369 Retro Orna 400 x 400
mm Parking Tiles

Retro Orna (16 x 16) Apx.Parking
Tiles JOHNSON

2582 SHELL GREY 600 x 1200
Tiles

SHELL GREY 600 x 1200 Vitirfied
Tiles Matt GVT JOHNSON

2581 VERNA BONE INFINITO
600 x 1200 Tiles

VERNA BONE INFINITO 600 x 1200
Vitirfied Tiles Gloss PGVT JOHNSON

541 12 x 12 Verrier F
JOHNSON Verrier Johnson 12 x 12 JOHNSON


